QUICK CHANGE DISCS
Fast secure attachments for small abrasive discs.
ABCON INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.
Cavan Road, Cootehill, Co Cavan, Ireland, H16 HY64
Tel: 353 (0) 49 555 2340   Fax: Tel: 353 (0) 49 555 2312
Email: sales@abconireland.com
Website: www.abconireland.com
Part of the PSB Industrial Products Ltd Group

inner metal thread
RD TYPE
Screw connection with
outer plastic thread
SDP TYPE
Plastic Screw connection
with inner thread
PMS TYPE
Plastic outer with
inner metal thread
GD TYPE
Grippeur connection
7
QUICK CHANGE DISCS
Dia/Dens. Soft Medium Hard Soft Medium Hard
20 N/A RDH20M N/A N/A SDH20M N/A
25 N/A RDH25M N/A N/A SDH25M N/A
38 N/A RDH38M N/A N/A SDH38M N/A
50 RDH50S RDH50M RDH50H SDH50S SDH50M SDH50H
75 RDH75S RDH75M RDH75H SDH75S SDH75M SDH75H
100 N/A RDH100M N/A N/A SDH100M N/A
QUICK CHANGE DISC HOLDERS
RUBBER BACKING PAD WITH SPINGLE
R-TYPE S-TYPE
Dia/Dens. Soft Medium Hard Soft Medium Hard
20 N/A RDH20M-M14 N/A N/A SDH20M-M14 N/A
25 N/A RDH25M-M14 N/A N/A SDH25M-M14 N/A
38 N/A RDH38M-M14 N/A N/A SDH38M-M14 N/A
50 RDH50S-M14 RDH50M-M14 RDH50H-M14 SDH50S-M14 SDH50M-M14 SDH50H-M14
75 RDH75S-M14 RDH75M-M14 RDH75H-M14 SDH75S-M14 SDH75M-M14 SDH75H-M14
100 N/A RDH100M-M14 N/A N/A SDH100M-M14 N/A
RUBBER BACKING PAD WITH M14 THREAD
R-TYPE S-TYPE
Dia/Dens. Soft Medium Hard Soft Medium Hard
20 N/A RDH20M-M10 N/A N/A SDH20M-M10 N/A
25 N/A RDH25M-M10 N/A N/A SDH25M-M10 N/A
38 N/A RDH38M-M10 N/A N/A SDH38M-M10 N/A
50 RDH50S-M10 RDH50M-M10 RDH50H-M10 SDH50S-M10 SDH50M-M10 SDH50H-M10
75 RDH75S-M10 RDH75M-M10 RDH75H-M10 SDH75S-M10 SDH75M-M10 SDH75H-M10
100 N/A RDH100M-M10 N/A N/A SDH100M-M10 N/A
RUBBER BACKING PAD WITH M10 THREAD
R-TYPE S-TYPE
8
Other holder types are available on request